
For website publication 

E.H.V. Civil Const. cum Maint. Division, Airoli cc .... 

MAHATRA NSCO 
Matu1rashlra St.to O.Ctncny Tran1rri1•lari Co ltd 

SRM e-Tender Notice No. 03/2022-23 ·~ ·..;..., ,..,, , .....,.__ 

CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153646 I Website: www.mahatransco.in I email: ee77 1 O@mahatransco.in 
The Executive Engineer (Civil), E.H.V. Civil Construction cum Maintenance Division, Airoli, on behalf of 
M.S.E.T.C.L. (the employer) invites online bids (SRM-e-Tenders) from registered contractors of appropriate class 
with CPWD/PWD/ MES/ Jeevan Pradhikaran/ MHADA etc., who are registered under M.S.E.T.C.L.'s SRM e-
T d . . ti till . d en er reg1strat1on system or o owmg ten er :-

Estimated cost Tender 
Time E.M.D. in Sr. 

RFxNo. Nameofwork limit in Rs. No in Rs. Fee days 

Providing services of 5 Nos. of semi-
skilled labours (Typist/ LDC cum typist/ 
computer operator) and lNo. Of 305 17,297.04 l 7000023428 unskilled labour (peon) at E.H.V; CCCM 17,29,704.42 500.00 Days 
Dn., Airoli for FY 2022-23. .(Second 
Call) 

Schedule 
l Start date From 10:00:00 hours of 31.05.2022 
2 Submission dead line date 06.06.2022 upto 23:59:59 hours. 
3 Techno commercial response opening date 07.06.2022@ 11:00:00 hours. 
4 Price bid opening date 07.06.2022@ 14:00:00 hours. 

Contact person: Miss. Ashwini Pawar, Assistant Engineer (Civil), Telephone No. 022-27601814 (0), Mob. 
8793292312. For detailed information, please visit website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in (Guest User.) . -~ l 

. . D\1;~ 
(Mohan Nanaware) 

Executive Engineer (Civil), Airoli. 

Regd. Office-Prakashganga, C-19, E Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051 
H·\Works in 2022-21\~RM Tenclers\1 Outsource 2ncl C.all\TN No 01 rlocx 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

